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4.-6. 8. 2023





G12

Qualification Results

Venue: Tlumačov
Organizer: SRC Zlín
Race director: Míček
Track name: Grey Misty

Rank Racer Best lap 2nd best lap
 
1. Luca Rath 4.135 4.259
2. Jozef Lapčák 4.294 4.356
3. Jiří Míček sen. 4.334 4.386
4. Michael Landahl 4.355 4.366
5. Roman Klapka 4.381 4.432
6. Roman Motyčka 4.464 4.477
7. Martin Doležel 4.532 4.546
8. Attila Jarko 4.540 4.578
9. Thomas Trantura 4.567 4.577
10. Kamil Klapka 4.739 4.767
11. Zoltán Reiter 4.791 4.804
12. Igor Wawrek 4.971 4.995
13. Vlado Okáli 5.694 5.874



G12

Final – Group B

Venue: Tlumačov
Organizer: SRC Zlín
Race director: Míček
Track name: Grey Misty

Rank Racer Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Thomas Trantura 40
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G12

Final – Group A

Venue: Tlumačov
Organizer: SRC Zlín
Race director: Míček
Track name: Grey Misty

Rank Racer Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Luca Rath 44
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2. Jiří Míček sen. 48
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G12

Final Results

Venue: Tlumačov
Organizer: SRC Zlín
Race director: Míček
Track name: Grey Misty

Rank Racer Total laps Best lap
 
1. Luca Rath 398.07 4.279
2. Jiří Míček sen. 394.05 4.355
3. Jozef Lapčák 385.41 4.327
4. Michael Landahl 380.39 4.371
5. Roman Klapka 372.05 4.527
6. Thomas Trantura 359.27 4.715
7. Kamil Klapka 358.14 4.863
8. Roman Motyčka 353.20 4.645
9. Martin Doležel 351.13 4.462
10. Attila Jarko 348.20 4.781
11. Vlado Okáli 328.32 4.709
12. Igor Wawrek 324.22 5.166
13. Zoltán Reiter 224.00 5.109



G12

Race Results

Venue: Tlumačov
Organizer: SRC Zlín
Race director: Míček
Track name: Grey Misty

Rank Racer Qual. Final
1. Luca Rath 4.135 398.07
2. Jiří Míček sen. 4.334 394.05
3. Jozef Lapčák 4.294 385.41
4. Michael Landahl 4.355 380.39
5. Roman Klapka 4.381 372.05
6. Thomas Trantura 4.567 359.27
7. Kamil Klapka 4.739 358.14
8. Roman Motyčka 4.464 353.20
9. Martin Doležel 4.532 351.13
10. Attila Jarko 4.540 348.20
11. Vlado Okáli 5.694 328.32
12. Igor Wawrek 4.971 324.22
13. Zoltán Reiter 4.791 224.00



Eurosport Open

Qualification Results

Venue: Tlumačov
Organizer: SRC Zlín
Race director: Míček
Track name: Grey Misty

Rank Racer Best lap 2nd best lap
 
1. Luca Rath 3.646 3.747
2. Jiří Cihlář 3.798 3.821
3. Michael Landahl 3.849 3.878
4. Martin Doležel 3.944 4.086
5. Roman Klapka 3.982 4.027
6. Jozef Lapčák 3.993 4.224
7. Jiří Míček sen. 4.070 4.119
8. Zoltán Reiter 4.199 4.222
9. Igor Wawrek 4.232 4.336
10. Kamil Klapka 4.234 4.317
11. Thomas Trantura 4.256 4.309
12. Attila Jarko 4.317 0.000



Eurosport Open

Final – Group B

Venue: Tlumačov
Organizer: SRC Zlín
Race director: Míček
Track name: Grey Misty

Rank Racer Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Jiří Míček sen. 66
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Eurosport Open

Final – Group A

Venue: Tlumačov
Organizer: SRC Zlín
Race director: Míček
Track name: Grey Misty

Rank Racer Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Luca Rath 71
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Eurosport Open

Final Results

Venue: Tlumačov
Organizer: SRC Zlín
Race director: Míček
Track name: Grey Misty

Rank Racer Total laps Best lap
 
1. Luca Rath 564.18 3.766
2. Roman Klapka 544.10 4.082
3. Michael Landahl 542.30 4.019
4. Jiří Míček sen. 529.35 4.017
5. Jiří Cihlář 522.41 3.874
6. Jozef Lapčák 522.18 3.660
7. Kamil Klapka 511.29 4.186
8. Igor Wawrek 466.36 4.263
9. Attila Jarko 432.25 4.352
10. Thomas Trantura 406.29 4.331
11. Martin Doležel 373.44 4.054
12. Zoltán Reiter 200.00 4.360



Eurosport Open

Race Results

Venue: Tlumačov
Organizer: SRC Zlín
Race director: Míček
Track name: Grey Misty

Rank Racer Qual. Final
1. Luca Rath 3.646 564.18
2. Roman Klapka 3.982 544.10
3. Michael Landahl 3.849 542.30
4. Jiří Míček sen. 4.070 529.35
5. Jiří Cihlář 3.798 522.41
6. Jozef Lapčák 3.993 522.18
7. Kamil Klapka 4.234 511.29
8. Igor Wawrek 4.232 466.36
9. Attila Jarko 4.317 432.25
10. Thomas Trantura 4.256 406.29
11. Martin Doležel 3.944 373.44
12. Zoltán Reiter 4.199 200.00


